
A classic Mandarin cooking, contains cabbages, mushrooms, lily �lowers & eggs.
Served with homemade pancakes, can be spicy.

Moo Shi with Your Choice of Shrimp, Beef, Chicken, Pork or Vegetables 13.95

Egg Rolls 6.95
Vegetarian Spring Rolls 6.95
B-B-Q Shrimp on Skewers (Grilled large shrimp with pepper & scallions in our house special sauce) 11.95
Barbecued Chicken Teriyaki 10.95
Crispy Fried Shrimp 11.95
Scallion Pancakes 8.95
Fried Chicken Wings 11.95
Fried Chicken Fingers 10.95
Crab Rangoon 9.95
Barbecued Spare Ribs 12.95
Barbecued Boneless Spare Ribs 11.95
Beef Teriyaki 11.95
Peking Raviolli (Pan Fried or Steamed) 9.95

Steamed Dumpling with Hot Peanut Butter Sauce 9.95
Pu Pu Platter (2) - Egg Rolls, Boneless Spare Ribs, Beef Teriyaki,  
           Chicken Fingers, Chicken Wings, Crab Rangoon

25.95

Mini Pu Pu Platter 15.95
Edamame (Green Soy Bean)    Steamed with Sea Salt 7.95    Spicy Salt & Pepper       8.95

Cold Noodles in Hot Sesame Sauce 9.95

Jordan Chicken (General Gau’s Chicken) 15.95
Hunan Spicy Chicken with Vegetables (Tender chicken with vegetables in spicy brown sauce) 15.50
Imperial Couple (Chicken and Shrimp) 15.50
Chicken with Garlic Sauce 14.95
Szechuan Spicy Chicken with Peanuts 14.95
Chicken with Cashew Nuts 14.95
Eight Treasure Chicken (Chicken with vegetables and nuts in our special sauce) 14.95
Chicken with Snow Peas 14.95
Chicken with Scallions 14.95
Crispy Sesame Chicken 15.95
Lemon Flavor Chicken (Crispy white meat chicken with house special fresh lemon sauce) 15.95
Moo Goo Gai Pan 14.95
Curry Chicken 14.95
Tender Chicken with Black Bean Sauce 14.95
Spicy Chicken with Green Beans 14.95
Chicken with Broccoli 14.95

Egg Flower Soup with Chicken & Sweet Corn
Chicken Noodle Soup 10.95

Chicken with Vegetables Soup 10.95
Bean Curd with Vegetables Soup 10.95

Supreme Seafood Soup 13.95

10.95

Wonton Soup (S) 5.50
Egg Drop Soup (S) 5.50

Hot & Sour Soup (S) 5.50

Before placing your order, 
please inform your server if a person

in your party has a food allergy

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shell�sh, or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
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Tangerine Crispy Chicken

(Crispy large shrimp with extravagant five tastes; peanuts, sesame, spicy, sweet, & sour on broccoli)
Mermaid Shrimp

(Beef stir fried in a hot pepper sauce on a bed of string beans)
House Special Beef
(Marinated large shrimp coated with lotus flour sauteed with fresh assorted vegetables in spicy Hunan sauce)
Crispy Rose Shrimp
(Homemade special noodles topped with shrimp, chicken, beef, & vegetables)
Sizzling Three Delight with Homemade Noodles

Imperial Crispy Duck

Crispy Salt and Pepper Chicken

(Sliced crispy fish fillet in spicy Hunan sauce)
Hunan Crispy Fish Fillet

(Assorted seafood, tender sliced beef, chicken, & fresh vegetables in brown garlic sauce)

(Crispy beef with sweet peppers, fresh mushrooms, peapods, & broccoli in our chef’s special spicy sauce)
Aromatic Crispy Beef

(Assorted seafood in spicy garlic sauce)
Seafood Fantasia with Garlic Sauce

Sizzling Beef with Black Pepper Sauce

Peking Duck

Sesame Crispy Beef

House Special Blossom Basket

(Sliced tender beef sauteed with onions in black pepper sauce.  Served on a sizzling platter)

(Crispy chicken with pineapples and peppers in orange flavor sauce)

(Tender boneless chicken sauteed with fresh tomatoes & peapods in our garlic & ginger sauce)
House Special Tender Chicken with Tomatoes

Tropical Crispy Chicken

Fried Calamari with Mild Peppers
(Boneless duck with crispy skin, served with scallions, Hoisin sauce, & homemade pancakes)

Mongolian Barbecued Beef

Crispy Fresh Minced Garlic Shrimp

(Jumbo shrimp, sea scallop, crabmeat, & vegetables with our Chef’s special sauce, brought in a sizzling
platter to your table)

Sizzling House Special Seafood Delight
(Large shrimp coated with light lotus flour in our fruity pineapple sauce)
Crispy Pineapple Shrimp
(Crispy duck in our spicy ginger sauce)

(Hand-breaded shrimp wok-tossed with hot peppers on a bed of crispy noodles)

Beef

16.50

15.95

(A delightful combination of selected ocean fresh seafood, shrimp, crabmeat, & scallop
sauteed with fresh vegetables in our special fresh minced garlic & wine sauce)

Seafood Supreme Hot Pot

15.95Beef with Broccoli
15.95Beef with Onions & Tomatoes

16.95
15.95Beef with Ginger and Scallions

Beef with Mushrooms

15.95Beef with Green Pepper

Beef with Snow Peas

15.95Beef with Oyster Sauce
15.95Beef with Green Beans

18.95Crispy Orange Flavor Beef

15.95Szechuan Spicy Beef with Peanuts
Hunan Spicy Beef with Vegetables

15.95Beef with Garlic Sauce

Crispy Salt and Pepper Shrimp

Whole - 42.95

Hot & Spicy HT Favorites



Hot & Spicy

Shrimp with Snow Peas
Crystal Shrimp (Large shrimp sauteed with fresh vegetables in wine sauce)

16.95
16.95

Szechuan Spicy Shrimp with Peanuts 16.95
Hunan Spicy Shrimp with Vegetables (Shrimp & vegetables in spicy Hunan brown sauce) 17.95
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce 16.95
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce 17.95
House Special Crispy Fish Fillet (in special garlic wine sauce) 17.95
Shrimp with Cashew Nuts 16.95
Sea Scallop and Beef with Oyster Sauce 18.95
Sea Scallop with Garlic Sauce 18.95
Imperial Seafood Delight (Ocean fresh seafood with assorted vegetables in wine sauce) 19.95
Szechuan Spicy Calamari with Peanuts 16.95

16.95Szechuan Jumbo Shrimp

HT FavoritesPork

Vegetables & Bean Curd

Seafood

Pork with Ginger and Scallions
Szechuan Spicy Pork with Peanuts

Pork with Snow Peas 13.95
Pork with Garlic Sauce 13.95
Pork with Vegetables 13.95

Double Cooked Pork 13.95
13.95
13.95

Lo Mein: Your Choice of Shrimp, Beef, Chicken, Pork or Vegetables 11.95
Don Don Noodles (with bean sprout in a spicy peanut butter sauce) 9.95
Stir-Fried Garlic Noodles 8.95
Shanghai Style Pan Fried Noodles 18.95
(Crispy noodles topped with shrimp, chicken, beef, and vegetables in brown sauce)

12.95Peking Special Sauce Noodles (in a spicy meat sauce)
13.95House Special Lo Mein
8.95Stir-Fried Noodles with Ginger and Scallions

14.95Crispy Pan Fried Noodles with Vegetables
5.50Crispy Pan Fried Noodles

13.95Udon Noodles: Your Choice of Shrimp, Beef, Chicken, Pork or Vegetables 

Noodles

Szechuan Spicy Bean Curd (with Meat) 12.95
Stir-Fried Snow Peas and Waterchestnuts 12.95
Dry Cooked Greeen Beans 12.95
Broccoli with Garlic Sauce 12.95
Home Style Bean Curd (Crispy bean curd with vegetables in spicy Hoisin sauce) 13.95
Broccoli with Oyster Sauce 12.95
Three Treasure Vegetables (Peapods, green beans, and mushrooms in brown sauce) 12.95
Aromatic Crispy Bean Curd 13.95

12.95Vegetarian’s Delight

Healthy Choice
(All dishes are Steamed-Perfect for low calories and low fat need)

Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables 16.95
Seafood with Garden Vegetables 19.95
Bean Curd with Fresh Vegetables 13.95

14.95Chicken with Assorted Vegetables



Hot & SpicyGourmet Taste

Polynesian

Sweet & Sour

LUNCH SPECIAL

Rice
Fried Rice:

House Special Fried Rice 12.95
Seafood on Rice (Steamed white rice topped with seafood and vegetables) 13.95
Pineapple Special Fried Rice (Fried rice with assorted seafood and pineapple) 13.95
Steamed White Rice

(L) 10.95(S) 8.95

(L) 3.95(S) 2.50

Your Choice of Shrimp, Beef, Chicken, Pork or Vegetables

All Specials come with Appetizers of the Day & Fried Rice or Lo Mein
(Served Daily from 11:30 am to 3:00 pm)

23.95 each

Chow Mein or Chop Suey:
Your Choice of Shrimp, Beef, Chicken, Pork or Vegetables 

(L) 13.95(S) 9.95

13.95

Your Choice of Shrimp, Beef, Chicken, Pork or Vegetables

Sweet & Sour Shrimp 16.95
13.95Sweet & Sour Chicken

Dessert

Tropical Fruit
Fried Ice Cream

6.95
7.50

Egg Foo Young: 

Hot & Spicy

Seafood with Garlic Sauce

Imperial Three Delight

13.95 each
Szechuan Spicy Shrimp

Mini Pu Pu Platter (Assorted Appetizers)

Sliced Chicken with Mixed Vegetables

Szechuan Spicy Chicken

Jordan Chicken

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Hunan Spicy Beef with Vegetables

Beef with String Beans

Beef with Broccoli

12.95 each
Double Cooked Pork

Bean Curd with Seasonal Vegetables
Chicken with Broccoli

Sesame Crispy Chicken
Chicken with String Beans

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Pepper Steak

Hunan Spicy Chicken
Egg Foo Young

12.95 each

A
Sesame Beef 

and
Tender Chicken 
with Vegetables

B
Beef Oyster Sauce

and
Crispy Five 

Flavored Shrimp

D
Sauteed Shrimp

and
Hunan Braised

Fish E
Jordan Chicken

Fresh Minced
Garlic Shrimp

C
Tangerine Chicken 

and 
Szechuan Jumbo 

Shrimp

and
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